

FOOD & DRINK SPECIFICATION

Code Number	30654165 – Tea + Treats Hamper
Ingredients	<p>Fudge Kings Rum & Raisin Fudge 150g Contains: Sugar, Butter (Milk, Salt), Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Corn Syrup, Cocoa (processed with alkali), Rum Flavouring, Raisins, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar). Contains less than 2% High Fructose Corn Syrup, Modified Whey, Citric Acid, Invert Sugar, Natural Flavour, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Modified Food Starch, Salt, Rapeseed Lecithin, Water, Mono and Diglycerides.</p> <p>Farmhouse Cranberry & White Chocolate Biscuits 150g Contains: Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, White Chocolate 14% (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Salted Butter 12% (Milk, Salt), Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Rolled Oats, Sweetened Dried Cranberries 4% (Cranberries, Cane Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Pasteurised Eggs, Raising Agents: (Sodium Bicarbonate, Diphosphate, Wheat Flour), Flavouring.</p> <p>Walkers Turkish Delights 110g Contains: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Water, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil, Sal, Shea, Mango Kernel), Gelling Agent: (Pectin), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Flavouring, Acidity Regulator: (Sodium Citrates), Colour: Anthocyanin, Citric Acid, Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 25% minimum, Milk Solids 14% minimum, Milk Chocolate contains Vegetable Fat in addition to Cocoa Butter.</p> <p>Thursday Cottage Blackcurrant Jam 42g Contains: Sugar, Blackcurrants, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin.</p> <p>Thursday Cottage Strawberry Jam 42g Contains: Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Concentrated Lemon Juice.</p> <p>New English Teas 1869 English Tea 10's 20g Contains: English Tea.</p> <p>English Tea Shop Chamomile Tea 8's 8g Contains: Chamomile Tea.</p>
	For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold . Also not suitable for customers with an allergy to nuts due to manufacturing methods.
	This product includes some items which contain egg/gluten/milk/soya Also not suitable for people with mustard/nut/peanut/sulphite allergies since this product was made in a factory which uses these ingredients.
Warnings	
Country of Origin	UK
Alcohol Information	-
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Contact Address	
Instructions for use	
Suitable for vegetarians?	Yes
Suitable for	No

vegans?	
---------	--

NUTRITION LABELLING

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	

Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	

of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	

Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	